
20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 2.8

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kotzian, Stefan SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 239-13 175-07 230-05 232-07 581-22 1457-054
2 Grein, Thomas SLG Wetterau e.V. 227-16 180-07 223-01 239-11 585-29 1454-064
3 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-13 176-05 228-02 232-05 579-21 1454-046
4 Beise, Thomas SLG Coast Team Quickborn 236-12 179-06 218-03 233-12 580-26 1446-059
5 Dau, Reiner SLG Coast Team Quickborn 238-09 172-05 214-04 236-08 576-23 1436-049
6 Grehl, Florian SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 237-09 174-06 220-02 231-07 569-21 1431-045
7 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 238-11 178-14 218-06 224-03 571-27 1429-061

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Dylla, Marco SLG Wetterau e.V. 234-10 164-02 164-01 218-01 526-15 1306-029
2 Mesletzky, Detlef SLG Altmark 173-05 159-00 148-01 198-00 512-12 1190-018

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Voß, Michael SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 231-09 178-11 204-03 224-07 558-11 1395-041

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bürgers, Susanne SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 202-02 166-01 200-03 219-02 524-07 1311-015
2 Rehr, Marcus SLG Boostedt 300 e.V. 173-02 95-00 109-01 218-03 419-03 1014-009
3 Schneider, Stefan SLG Sprenge 159-00 104-00 32-00 194-02 352-01 841-003
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 2.8

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-15 179-06 223-01 236-10 587-26 1462-058
2 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-19 179-08 224-04 236-06 581-23 1459-060
3 Kotzian, Stefan SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 234-09 174-03 219-03 230-07 575-20 1432-042
4 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 232-13 171-03 220-03 214-06 553-14 1390-039

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Voß, Michael SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 232-11 163-08 205-02 235-09 496-09 1331-039

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Fehl, Simone SLG Wetterau e.V. 231-06 166-02 177-01 219-03 507-11 1300-023
2 Dylla, Marco SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-14 166-02 163-00 224-02 481-13 1271-031
3 Derlet, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 221-04 152-03 141-00 205-03 450-08 1169-018

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bürgers, Susanne SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 225-05 161-01 193-02 208-02 527-12 1314-022
2 Kranz, Kolja SLG Practical e.V. 239-14 162-03 164-00 190-00 447-18 1202-035
3 Schneider, Stefan SLG Sprenge 226-09 131-01 39-00 190-02 312-05 898-017
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
Einzelwertung - C.9.9 1500 OS

PPC 2.8

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Peters, Helge SLG Coast Team Quickborn 238-15 179-12 229-07 238-13 585-30 1469-077

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kotzian, Stefan SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 235-14 178-07 235-07 228-07 588-31 1464-066
2 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 239-12 180-09 227-05 237-09 578-18 1461-053
3 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-11 178-08 228-03 238-13 575-23 1458-058
4 Dau, Reiner SLG Coast Team Quickborn 231-08 176-07 228-06 232-07 581-19 1448-047
5 Grehl, Florian SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 238-13 178-06 218-01 236-11 577-22 1447-053
6 Beise, Thomas SLG Coast Team Quickborn 237-10 175-04 209-05 230-12 582-21 1433-052

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schneider, Stefan SLG Sprenge 7-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-000
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 2.8

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 290-015 256-004 546-019

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 281-006 202-001 483-007
2 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Wetterau e.V. 285-010 165-002 450-012
3 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 252-003 168-002 420-005

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 283-010 204-003 487-013
2 Schneider, Stefan 55486 SLG Sprenge 224-005 134-000 358-005
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 2.8

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 297-018 289-008 586-026
2 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 297-009 280-008 577-017
3 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 294-014 282-003 576-017
4 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 298-017 277-003 575-020
5 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 299-010 273-001 572-011
6 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 298-014 268-005 566-019

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Wetterau e.V. 262-008 168-003 430-011

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 271-002 189-001 460-003

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schneider, Stefan 55486 SLG Sprenge 197-002 75-000 272-002
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 2.8

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 286-018 267-004 553-022
2 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 288-010 259-001 547-011

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schneider, Stefan 55486 SLG Sprenge 163-000 82-001 245-001
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 2.8

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 180-012 292-008 472-020
2 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 180-012 289-010 469-022
3 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 180-005 288-008 468-013
4 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 180-013 283-003 463-016
5 Grehl, Florian 53302 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 178-007 281-008 459-015
6 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-017 254-010 434-027

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Wetterau e.V. 175-008 246-002 421-010

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 180-015 270-006 450-021

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 147-003 241-002 388-005
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 2.8

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 179-011 289-007 468-018
2 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 180-013 282-004 462-017
3 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 180-016 279-002 459-018

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mesletzky, Detlef 3490 SLG Altmark 120-007 57-000 177-007

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 175-007 251-001 426-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 175-006 190-000 365-006
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 2.8

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 147-007 214-000 361-007

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 150-010 215-003 365-013

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 144-003 167-002 311-005
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20.-21.11.2021 Ort: Oldenburg / Fehmarn - Germany

offene LM PPC Schleswig Holstein 2021
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 2.8

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-015 294-013 474-028
2 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 180-010 292-008 472-018
3 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 180-017 290-009 470-026
4 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 178-012 289-008 467-020

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 180-017 262-006 442-023
2 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 173-008 226-002 399-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 174-007 253-002 427-009
2 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 172-001 184-001 356-002
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